
Random Shooters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tonet Fabrizio (03/643) 4 6 2 4 4 1 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 2 4 7

Cocetta Davide (03/2024) 4 10 2 5 2 0 2 1 4 4 4 3 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 3

Franz Marco (03/993) 4 2 2 6 2 2 4 4 2 3 2 0 4 6 2 3 4 1 0 0

Cocetta Matteo (03/2022) 0 0 2 4 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Braidotti Silvio (03/777) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

D'Agostini Ivan (03/687) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 0

Bordignon Giacomo (03/409) 4 1 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 4 0 4 0 2 2

Bearzot Luca (03/110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Macoratti Loris (03/2558) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Brumat Giuliano (03/776) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonet Fabrizio 03/643 38 60 1,58

Cocetta Davide 03/2024 23 33 1,43

Franz Marco 03/993 26 27 1,04

Cocetta Matteo 03/2022 10 20 2,00

Braidotti Silvio 03/777 12 11 0,92

D'Agostini Ivan 03/687 18 10 0,56

Bordignon Giacomo 03/409 23 8 0,35

Bearzot Luca 03/110 4 1 0,25

Macoratti Loris 03/2558 6 1 0,17

Brumat Giuliano 03/776 0 0 0,00

The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tomat Erman (03/2303) 3 8 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 10 2 1 4 5 4 10 4 8

Cozzi Daniele (03/1540) 3 4 4 6 4 6 2 5 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 9 3 8 4 5

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 3 6 4 5 4 9 2 5 4 7 2 5 4 8 4 3 4 10 2 5

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 9 2 0

Ghea Alberto (03/2070) 2 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandrin Riccardo (03/2539) 1 3 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 3 2 1

Martinuzzi Mendes (03/1851) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosan Umberto (03/1530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tomat Erman 03/2303 33 66 2,00

Cozzi Daniele 03/1540 36 64 1,78

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 33 63 1,91

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 16 28 1,75

Ghea Alberto 03/2070 14 12 0,86

Sandrin Riccardo 03/2539 10 11 1,10

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 9 9 1,00

Martinuzzi Mendes 03/1851 7 6 0,86

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 0 0 0,00

Rosan Umberto 03/1530 0 0 0,00

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 2 0 0,00

Dragoni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Murador Flavio (03/2520) 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 3 6 4 11 4 9 4 10

Pejic Sinisa (03/2554) 4 12 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10

Eterovic Ivica (03/1757) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 5 0 0

Marchesan Gabriele (03/243) 2 3 2 6 4 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0

Iacop Luigi (03/1095) 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 6

Godeas Lorenzo (03/251) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 1 0 0 0 4 7 2 1

Dell'Aglio Marco (03/331) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Trani Giorgio Ranieri (03/216) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facchinetti Michele (03/2325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Murador Flavio 03/2520 35 80 2,29

Pejic Sinisa 03/2554 24 65 2,71

Eterovic Ivica 03/1757 24 43 1,79

Marchesan Gabriele 03/243 18 41 2,28

Iacop Luigi 03/1095 18 24 1,33

Godeas Lorenzo 03/251 15 19 1,27

Dell'Aglio Marco 03/331 8 14 1,75

Trani Giorgio Ranieri 03/216 8 14 1,75

Facchinetti Michele 03/2325 10 12 1,20



Darts Fenner

Nome Giocatore
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun

Gavrilovic Vlastimir (03/867) 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0

Paoluzzi Loris (03/2175) 2 5 4 6 2 2 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 3 4 7 4 8

Kenda Marco (03/2115) 2 0 1 2 2 4 2 5 2 5 4 11 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 8

Gorgijev Manuel (03/1723) 4 9 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 8 0 0 0 0

Cescon Christian (03/2176) 2 5 3 5 4 4 4 7 2 0 4 3 2 6 0 0 4 1 4 5

Mazelli Corrado (03/2521) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5

Humar Kevin (03/2633) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Filippis Manuel (03/1758) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Piero  Alberto (03/1185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gavrilovic Vlastimir 03/867 24 66 2,75

Paoluzzi Loris 03/2175 36 62 1,72

Kenda Marco 03/2115 27 48 1,78

Gorgijev Manuel 03/1723 24 47 1,96

Cescon Christian 03/2176 29 36 1,24

Mazelli Corrado 03/2521 16 17 1,06

Humar Kevin 03/2633 4 8 2,00

De Filippis Manuel 03/1758 0 0 0,00

De Piero  Alberto 03/1185 0 0 0,00

#Sconcuassât

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Bon Kevin (03/2481) 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 8

Naccari Davide (03/2210) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 4 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 4

Del Bianco Maurizio (03/2216) 2 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 2 1 4 0 1 1 4 4 4 1 4 3

Verocai Fabio (03/2209) 2 4 3 1 4 2 2 1 2 1 4 0 3 2 1 3 4 1 4 3

Barzano Paolo (03/2628) 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Margaritta Francesco (03/2583) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 3 3 4 0 0 0

Sina Severino (03/2218) 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masin Marco (03/1623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paveglio Samuel (03/2219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Bon Kevin 03/2481 40 74 1,85

Naccari Davide 03/2210 26 29 1,12

Del Bianco Maurizio 03/2216 33 26 0,79

Verocai Fabio 03/2209 29 18 0,62

Barzano Paolo 03/2628 10 8 0,80

Margaritta Francesco 03/2583 14 7 0,50

Sina Severino 03/2218 8 5 0,62

Masin Marco 03/1623 0 0 0,00

Paveglio Samuel 03/2219 0 0 0,00

I Galli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corazza Stefano (03/806) 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 12 4 10 4 10

Bragagnini Giorgio (03/774) 3 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 3 9 4 9 4 2 4 9 4 6 4 6

Cocetta Giampaolo (03/772) 4 6 4 9 4 4 3 5 3 8 2 5 4 7 4 7 4 4 3 5

Piani Eros (03/789) 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 0 2 0 2 4 3 3 4 1 4 1 2 5

Brandolin Mario (03/1987) 2 3 2 0 4 4 2 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balbi Dusan (03/1886) 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Tracogna Gianluca (03/770) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fogar Eleda (03/1100) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corazza Stefano 03/806 32 74 2,31

Bragagnini Giorgio 03/774 34 61 1,79

Cocetta Giampaolo 03/772 35 60 1,71

Piani Eros 03/789 27 23 0,85

Brandolin Mario 03/1987 14 13 0,93

Balbi Dusan 03/1886 11 11 1,00

Tracogna Gianluca 03/770 4 3 0,75

Fogar Eleda 03/1100 3 2 0,67


